Note: Dimensions in Brackets are Expressed in Millimeters and are for Reference Only. 3F-ATT: REV H
SPECIFICATIONS:
Models:
SPECIFICATIONS:
Models: 3F-XX, 3F-XXF, 3F-XXM
ATTENUATOR
Type F (75 DC-3 GHz, 2 Watts)
Mechanical:

3F-20
3F-6F
HOW TO ORDER:
Model Number:
Ordering Examples:
M = Male/Male
dB Value
Length
SEE TABLE
.35 [8.9]
Ø.38 [9.7]
RECOMMENDED
MOUNTING HOLE7/16[11.1] HEX SINGLE
D - FLAT
Base Model
Number
3F-XXM
3F-XXF
3F-XX
Connector
Configuration
Male/Female
Male/Male
Female/Female [45.2 ±1.3]
Millimeters
[37.6 ±1.3]
[30.0 ±1.3]1.18 ±.05
1.78 ±.05
1.48 ±.05
Inches
Length